Technical Datasheet - Batteryshelter
Technical Datasheet
Batteryshelter
Article code: BS051125-1
HS Code: 7308.90.98
GTIN: 8718819224242
Article code: BS051125-1-8004
HS Code: 7308.90.98

SolarEdge Battery 23 kWh 23 540 240 500
Pylontech Force H1 7,1 600 380 530
Pylontech Force H2 7,1 450 296 822
Pylontech Force H3 10.24 540 350 530
GoodWe Lynx Home U 5.4 5,4 505 175 570
GoodWe Lynx Home D 5 kWh 5 380 170 700
GoodWe Lynx F G2 9.6 9,6 600 380 715
GoodWe Lynx F G2 14.4 14,4 600 380 715
GoodWe Lynx F G2 19.2 19,2 600 380 715
Growatt ARK XH 5.1 5,1 650 260 630
Growatt ARK 5.1 L 5,1 650 260 340
Sonnen Eco (10 kWh) 10 660 483 1 448
SolaX T‑BAT H 5.8 5,8 474 193 708
SolaX T‑BAT H 11.5 11,5 474 193 1 355
SolaX T‑BAT H 20 20 850 300 1480
Sungrow SBR064 6,4 625 330 438
Sungrow SBR096 9,6 625 330 438
Sungrow SBR128 12,8 625 330 568
Sungrow SBR160 16 625 330 698
Sungrow SBR192 19,2 625 330 828
Sungrow SBR224 22,4 625 330 958
Sungrow SBR256 25,6 625 330 1088
Blauhoff PowerPack [10.0] 10.2 735 400 646
Blauhoff PowerPack [15.0] 15.36 735 400 781.5
Blauhoff PowerPack [20.0] 20.48 735 400 917
Blauhoff PowerPack [26.0] 25.6 735 400 1053